
Monday, June 16 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 1 3 SIMA 1 BEDFORD 4

7:00 5 4 SKOTAK 2 DAILY 5

Tuesday, June 17 Court 1 Court 2 VAUGHN 3 JOHNSTON 6

5:30 2 6 SALAZAR 7

7:00 7 8 SHAW 8

Tuesday, June 24 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 1 3

7:00 5 4

Thursday, June 26 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 2 6

7:00 7 8

Tuesday, July 1 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 1 3

7:00 5 4

Thursday, July 3 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 2 6

7:00 7 8

Tuesday, July 8 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 1 3

7:00 5 4

Thursday, July 10 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 2 6

7:00 7 8

WEEK FOUR

 2025 WFC VOLLEYBALL PRACTICE SCHEDULE

WEEK ONE

WEEK TWO

WEEK THREE

8-9 DIVISION 10-12 DIVISION



Tuesday, July 15 Court 1 Court 2 SIMA 1 BEDFORD 4

5:30 3v1 6v7 SKOTAK 2 DAILY 5

7:00 4v5 VAUGHN 3 JOHNSTON 6

Thursday, July 17 Court 1 Court 2 SALAZAR 7

5:30 1v2 8v4 SHAW 8

7:00

Tuesday, July 22 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 3v2 5v6

7:00 7v8

Thursday, July 24 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 2v1 4v6

7:00

Tuesday, July 29 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 1v3 5v7

7:00

Thursday, July 31 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 2v3 6v8

7:00 4v7

8-9 DIVISION 10-12 DIVISION

 2025 WFC VOLLEYBALL Baseball GAME SCHEDULE

WEEK ONE

WEEK TWO

WEEK THREE



Tuesday, August 5 Court 1 Court 2 SIMA 1 BEDFORD 4

5:30 3v1 5v8 SKOTAK 2 DAILY 5

7:00 6v4 VAUGHN 3 JOHNSTON 6

Thursday, August 7 Court 1 Court 2 SALAZAR 7

5:30 1v2 8v6 SHAW 8

7:00

Tuesday, August 19 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 2v3 7v4

7:00

Thursday, August 21 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 1v2 7v6

7:00 8v5

Tuesday, August 26 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 1v3 5v7

7:00 4v8

Thursday, August 28 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 2v3 7v8

7:00 6v5

Tuesday, September 2 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 4v7 8v5

7:00

WEEK FOUR

WEEK SIX

WEEK SEVEN

WEEK FIVE

8-9 DIVISION 10-12 DIVISION


